
2024 New Zealand Calendar 
This Calendar is in PDF format for easy printing.  Courtesy of WinCalendar 
 

◄ December January 2024 February ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

1 New Year's Day 
 

2 Day after New 

Year's Day 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22 Wellington 

Anniversary Day 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29 Auckland 

Anniversary Day 
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/December-2023
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/February-2024
Phil
Text Box
CLUB OPENING DAY


Phil
Text Box
URENUI GOLF CLUB 2024


Phil
Text Box
Ladies opening day & K Sarten trophy




 

◄ January February 2024 March ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6 Waitangi Day 
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10 Chinese New 

Year 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13 Mardi Gras 
 

14 Valentine's Day 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/January-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/March-2024
Phil
Text Box
Presidents cup R1


Phil
Text Box
Nancy McCormick/ Robyn Neil



Phil
Text Box
President's cup R2 

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Stroke play R1

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Stroke play R2

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
LGU


Phil
Text Box
Aotearoa cup coronation medal




 

◄ February March 2024 April ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8 Int'l. Women's Day 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11 Taranaki 

Anniversary 
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20 Autumn Equinox 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 Otago 

Anniversary 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29 Good Friday 
 

30 Easter Saturday 
 

31  
 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/February-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/April-2024
Phil
Text Box
Stableford cup R1


Phil
Text Box
Ladies golf trip Spare Day


Phil
Text Box
Home pennant & grandmothers & others R1


Phil
Text Box
LGU


Phil
Text Box
Strokeplay R3

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Spare day mixed putting

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Club champs R1


Phil
Text Box
Club champs R2


Phil
Text Box
Easter open tournament




 

◄ March April 2024 May ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

1 Easter Monday 
 

2 Southland 

Anniversary 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7 Daylight Savings 

Ends 
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 ANZAC Day 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/March-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/May-2024
Phil
Text Box
LGU


Phil
Text Box
LGU & Putting


Phil
Text Box
Medal cup R1 & National teams qualifier


Phil
Text Box
Home pennant & putting


Phil
Text Box
Club champs  R3


Phil
Text Box
Club champs final


Phil
Text Box
Energy City Tournament


Phil
Text Box
Halcombe trophy

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
LGU




 

◄ April May 2024 June ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12 Mother's Day 
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20 Whit Monday 

(Pentecost Monday) 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/April-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/June-2024
Phil
Text Box
Stableford cup R2


Phil
Text Box
LGU & Hobbs trophy qualifier


Phil
Text Box
Home pennant & grandmothers & others R2


Phil
Text Box
Hobbs trophy R1


Phil
Text Box
Errn Rogers mixed foursomes


Phil
Text Box
Spare day mixed putting

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Managh cup R1

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Managh cup R2

Shootout




 

◄ May June 2024 July ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

     1  
 

2  
 

3 King's Birthday 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15 Birthday of the 

Sovereign 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28 Matariki 
 

29  
 

30  
 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/May-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/July-2024
Phil
Text Box
LGU & medal cup R2


Phil
Text Box
Hobbs trophy R2


Phil
Text Box
Hobbs trophy R3


Phil
Text Box
Home pennant & grandmothers  & others R3


Phil
Text Box
Spare day mixed putting


Phil
Text Box
Dymond trophy R1


Phil
Text Box
Dymond trophy R2

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Spare Day


Phil
Text Box
VC & Healy cups qualifying

Shootout




 

◄ June July 2024 August ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/June-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/August-2024
Phil
Text Box
LGU & putting


Phil
Text Box
Stableford cup R3


Phil
Text Box
LGU


Phil
Text Box
Home pennant & putting


Phil
Text Box
LGU


Phil
Text Box
V C & Healy cups HC matchplay R1


Phil
Text Box
Spare day

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
V C & Healy cups HC matchplay R2


Phil
Text Box
V C & Healy cups HC matchplay finals




 

◄ July August 2024 September ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/July-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/September-2024
Phil
Text Box
Top Dog R1


Phil
Text Box
LGU


Phil
Text Box
Home pennant & putting


Phil
Text Box
Top Dog R2


Phil
Text Box
Spare day mixed putting

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Spare day Top Dog draw

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Top Dog R1


Phil
Text Box
Spare day

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Top Dog R2




 

◄ August September 2024 October ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

      1 Father's Day 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21 Int'l. Day of Peace 
 

22  
 

23 Dominion Day 
 

24 Daylight Savings 

Starts 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/August-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/October-2024
Phil
Text Box
Rop Dog R3


Phil
Text Box
LGU & medal cup R3


Phil
Text Box
Club Champs R1


Phil
Text Box
Home pennant & putting


Phil
Text Box
Top Dog Finals Men & Women


Phil
Text Box
Spare day putting

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Grusome foursomes


Phil
Text Box
Spare day




 

◄ September October 2024 November ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 United Nations 

Day 
 

25 Hawke's Bay 

Anniversary 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28 Labour Day 
 

29  
 

30  
 

31 Halloween 
 

 

More Calendars from WinCalendar: Word Calendar, Excel Calendar, Online Calendar  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/September-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/November-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/2024-Calendar-with-NZ-Holidays
https://www.wincalendar.com/2024-Calendar-NZ-Holidays-Excel
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ
Phil
Text Box
Club champs R2


Phil
Text Box
Strokeplay cup


Phil
Text Box
Club champs R3


Phil
Text Box
Club champs finals


Phil
Text Box
LGU


Phil
Text Box
Bill Spence nett plus putts

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Mixed day challenge


Phil
Text Box
Sutton memorial tournament


Phil
Text Box
Spare day mixed putting

Shootout




 

◄ October November 2024 December ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4 Marlborough 

Anniversary 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15 Canterbury 

Anniversary 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/October-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/December-2024
Phil
Text Box
Melbourne Cup Men's invitation


Phil
Text Box
AGM & Madeline Hoggard


Phil
Text Box
Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Trophy & Captains challenge


Phil
Text Box
Men;s AGM & trophy day


Phil
Text Box
Club Xmas Hamper

Shootout


Phil
Text Box
Shootout Final


Phil
Text Box
Kiwi Butcher open tournamemt


Phil
Text Box
Spare Day




 

◄ November December 2024 January ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

      1 World AIDS Day 
 

2 Chatham Islands 

Anniversary 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 Christmas Eve 
 

25 Christmas 
 

26 Boxing Day 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31 New Year's Eve 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/November-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/January-2025
Phil
Text Box
Xmas hamper


Phil
Text Box
Ladie's lunch


Phil
Text Box
Final Bob's day


Phil
Text Box
Hospice Charity tournament


Phil
Text Box
Final club day




New Zealand Holidays for 2024.  Holiday list includes popular religious & festive days. 

Courtesy of WinCalendar.com 

1 Jan New Year's Day 

2 Jan Day after New Year's Day 

22 Jan Wellington Anniversary Day 

29 Jan Auckland Anniversary Day 

29 Jan Nelson Anniversary 

6 Feb Waitangi Day 

10 Feb Chinese New Year 

13 Feb Mardi Gras 

14 Feb Valentine's Day 

8 Mar Int'l. Women's Day 

11 Mar Taranaki Anniversary 

20 Mar Autumn Equinox 

25 Mar Otago Anniversary 

29 Mar Good Friday 

30 Mar Easter Saturday 

1 Apr Easter Monday 

2 Apr Southland Anniversary 

7 Apr Daylight Savings Ends 

25 Apr ANZAC Day 

12 May Mother's Day 

20 May Whit Monday (Pentecost Monday) 

3 Jun King's Birthday 

15 Jun Birthday of the Sovereign 

28 Jun Matariki 

1 Sep Father's Day 

21 Sep Int'l. Day of Peace 

23 Sep Dominion Day 

24 Sep Daylight Savings Starts 

24 Oct United Nations Day 

25 Oct Hawke's Bay Anniversary 

28 Oct Labour Day 

31 Oct Halloween 

4 Nov Marlborough Anniversary 

15 Nov Canterbury Anniversary 

1 Dec World AIDS Day 

2 Dec Chatham Islands Anniversary 

2 Dec Westland Anniversary 

24 Dec Christmas Eve 

25 Dec Christmas 

26 Dec Boxing Day 

31 Dec New Year's Eve 

https://www.wincalendar.com/2024-Calendar-with-NZ-Holidays
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/1-January-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/New-Years-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/2-January-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Day-After-New-Years
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/22-January-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Wellington-Anniversary-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/29-January-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Auckland-Anniversary-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/29-January-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Nelson-Anniversary
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/6-February-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Waitangi-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/10-February-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Chinese-New-Year
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/13-February-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Mardi-Gras
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/14-February-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Valentines-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/8-March-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/International-Womens-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/11-March-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Taranaki-Anniversary
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/20-March-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/March-2024?v=20
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/25-March-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Otago-Anniversary
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/29-March-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Good-Friday
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/30-March-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Easter-Saturday
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/1-April-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Easter-Monday
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/2-April-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Southland-Anniversary
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/7-April-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Daylight-Savings-Ends
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/25-April-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Anzac-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/12-May-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Mothers-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/20-May-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Whit-Monday
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/3-June-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/June-2024?v=3
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/15-June-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/June-2024?v=15
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/28-June-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/June-2024?v=28
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/1-September-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Fathers-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/21-September-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/International-Day-Of-Peace
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/23-September-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Dominion-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/24-September-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Daylight-Savings-Starts
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/24-October-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/United-Nations-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/25-October-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Hawkes-Bay-Anniversary
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/28-October-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Labour-Day-NZL
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/31-October-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Halloween
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/4-November-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Marlborough-Anniversary
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/15-November-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Canterbury-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/1-December-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/World-Aids-Day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/2-December-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Chatham-Islands-Anniversary
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/2-December-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Westland-Anniversary
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/24-December-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/December-2024?v=24
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/25-December-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Christmas
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/26-December-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/Boxing-day
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/Date/31-December-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/nz/New-Years-Eve

